Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Hill - (1207929) - Boldmere Swimming and Water Polo - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.94
27.39
28.41
28.43
28.48
31.84

40.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.94
27.39
28.43
28.48
28.41
31.84

40.11

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

467
444
398
397
395
283
141

WA Pts

467
444
397
395
398
283
141

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

10/03/24
21/01/24
06/03/22
04/02/23
05/06/22
26/01/20
11/02/18

Date

10/03/24
21/01/24
04/02/23
05/06/22
06/03/22
26/01/20
11/02/18

Meet

NOVA Centurion March National Qualifier 2024
Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships
City of Sheffield Swim Squad March Madness Meet 22
Warwickshire Swimming Championships 2023

Nova Centurion SC June Sprint Meet

Warwickshire ASA Chanlpionships

Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018

Meet

NOVA Centurion March National Qualifier 2024
Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships
Warwickshire Swimming Championships 2023

Nova Centurion SC June Sprint Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad March Madness Meet 22
Warwickshire ASA Chanlpionships

Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018

Venue

Nottingham
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Nottingham
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Nottingham
Coventry
Coventry
Nottingham
Sheffield
Coventry

Coventry

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Boldmere
Boldmere
Boldmere
Boldmere
Boldmere
Boldmere

Boldmere

Club Swam Under

Boldmere
Boldmere
Boldmere
Boldmere
Boldmere
Boldmere

Boldmere

Level

1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



