Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Hill - (1207929) - Boldmere Swimming and Water Polo - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.94	467	Н	10/03/24	NOVA Centurion March National Qualifier 2024	Nottingham	Boldmere	1
27.39	444	Н	21/01/24	Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships	Coventry	Boldmere	1
28.41	398	Н	06/03/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad March Madness Meet 22	Sheffield	Boldmere	3
28.43	397	Н	04/02/23	Warwickshire Swimming Championships 2023	Coventry	Boldmere	1
28.48	395	Н	05/06/22	Nova Centurion SC June Sprint Meet	Nottingham	Boldmere	3
31.84	283	Н	26/01/20	Warwickshire ASA Chanlpionships	Coventry	Boldmere	1
40.11	141	Н	11/02/18	Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018	Coventry	Boldmere	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.94	467	Н	10/03/24	NOVA Centurion March National Qualifier 2024	Nottingham	Boldmere	1
27.39	444	Н	21/01/24	Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships	Coventry	Boldmere	1
28.43	397	Н	04/02/23	Warwickshire Swimming Championships 2023	Coventry	Boldmere	1
28.48	395	Н	05/06/22	Nova Centurion SC June Sprint Meet	Nottingham	Boldmere	3
28.41	398	Н	06/03/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad March Madness Meet 22	Sheffield	Boldmere	3
31.84	283	Н	26/01/20	Warwickshire ASA Chanlpionships	Coventry	Boldmere	1
40.11	141	Н	11/02/18	Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018	Coventry	Boldmere	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS